
EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON ALBUQUERQUE HOTEL

1000 Woodward Place NE
Albuquerque, NM 87102

	 phone	 505.245.7100
	toll free 	 800.EMBASSY
	 fax	 505.353.5389
	 email	 abqem_ds@hilton.com
	website	 albuquerque.embassysuites.com

The Embassy Suites by Hilton Albuquerque 
Hotel is centrally located in downtown 
Albuquerque, between the University 
of New Mexico (UNM) campus and the 
Albuquerque Convention Center, and close 
to the Albuquerque International Airport. 
This upscale, all-suite hotel is also just 
minutes from Historic Old Town, Nob Hill, 
Downtown, shopping, sporting events, 
museums and golf.  

Guests of the Albuquerque Embassy 
Suites hotel stay in spacious two room 
hotel suites, offering a range of in suite 
comforts, such as two flat screens HDTV’s, 
a refrigerator, microwave oven, coffee 
maker, iron, ironing board, hairdryer, two 
telephones with data ports and a well lit 
dining/work table. Guests also have the 
choice of a hotel suite with one king bed 
or two double beds, fitted with Embassy 
Essentials® Bedding Collection. Allergy 
friendly PURE® rooms avaliable.

We also encourage all of our hotel guests 
to take advantage of our exquisite hotel-
wide amenities and services, including: 
state-of-the-art Precor® 24/7 fitness center, 
complimentary 24/7 Embassy BusinessLink 
center, indoor swimming pool and whirlpool 
with sundeck, contemporary Southwest 
dining at its best at The Cyprus Grille & 
Lounge, complimentary cooked to order 
breakfast, complimentary nightly 2 hour 
reception and 30,000 sq. feet of flexible 
meeting space. 

Total Guestrooms 261 Parking Spaces 500

Queen/Queen 103 Parking Fee $10/overnight

Committable Sleeping Rooms 225 On-Site Restaurants 2

Suites 261 Restaurant Seating Capacity 145

Wheelchair Accessible
Sleeping Rooms

15 Private Dining Capacity 40

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.) 30,000 Bar Yes

Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.) 12,000 Swimming Pool Yes

Maximum Meeting Capacity 1,500 Spa No

Maximum Banquet Capacity 800 Workout Facility Yes

Data Port Ready Yes Laundry/Valet Service Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in 
Guest Rooms

Yes Business Center Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms) Yes Gift Shop Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in 
Meeting Rooms

Yes Room Service To-Go 5-11pm

On-Site A/V Yes Pet Friendly
Yes 

$50/stay

Airport Shuttle No Miles to Abq. Sunport 4

Fee for Airport Shuttle N/A
Miles to Abq. Convention 
Center

1

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel N/A Miles to shopping (Nob Hill) 4



12008
3002
988
988
988

3002
3002
3002 
988
988
988

3874 
1274
1274
1274
1320
1092
459
513

3312

152’ x 79’
79’ x 38’
26’ x 38’
26’ x 38’
26’ x 38’
79’ x 38’
79’ x 38’
79’ x 38’
26’ x 38’
26’ x 38’
26’ x 38’
79’ x 49’
26’ x 49’
26’ x 49’
26’ x 49’
44’ x 30’
39’ x 28’
27’ x 17’
27’ x 19’

48’ x 69’

18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
18’
14’
14’
14’
14’
12’
12’
12’
12’

12’

1000
240
80
80
80

240
240
220
80
80
80

300
100
100
100
70
60
30
30

200

600
150
50
50
50

150
150
150
50
50
50

200
70
70
70
60
50
20
25

150

600
150
40
40
40

150
150
100
40
40
40

180
60
60
60
50
40
20
20

120

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

1500
300
100
100
100
300
300
300
100
100
100
500
150
150
150
150
125

40
40

300

ROOM
Sandia Ballroom
     Sandia I, II, III
           Sandia I
           Sandia II
           Sandia III
     Sandia IV
     Sandia V
     Sandia VI, VII, VIII
           Sandia VI
           Sandia VII
           Sandia VIII
Sierra Jr. Ballroom
     Sierra I
     Sierra II
     Sierra III
Ocotillo II
Ocotillo I
Piñon
Agave
Sage
La Ventana

SQ. FT.

- Fixed Seating for 10 -

DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

Sierra I

Sierra II

Sierra III

Sandia I

Sandia II

Sandia III

Sandia VIISandia IV Sandia V

Ocotillo II Ocotillo I
Sage

La Ventana

Sandia VIII

Sandia VI

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
visitabq.org/meetings

Agave

Piñon


