EMBASSY SUITES BY HILTON ALBUQUERQUE HOTEL

1000 Woodward Place NE Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone 505.245.7100toll free 800.EMBASSYfax 505.353.5389

email abqem_ds@hilton.com

website albuquerque.embassysuites.com

The Embassy Suites by Hilton Albuquerque Hotel is centrally located in downtown Albuquerque, between the University of New Mexico (UNM) campus and the Albuquerque Convention Center, and close to the Albuquerque International Airport. This upscale, all-suite hotel is also just minutes from Historic Old Town, Nob Hill, Downtown, shopping, sporting events, museums and golf.

Guests of the Albuquerque Embassy Suites hotel stay in spacious two room hotel suites, offering a range of in suite comforts, such as two flat screens HDTV's, a refrigerator, microwave oven, coffee maker, iron, ironing board, hairdryer, two telephones with data ports and a well lit dining/work table. Guests also have the choice of a hotel suite with one king bed or two double beds, fitted with Embassy Essentials® Bedding Collection. Allergy friendly PURE® rooms avaliable.

We also encourage all of our hotel guests to take advantage of our exquisite hotel-wide amenities and services, including: state-of-the-art Precor® 24/7 fitness center, complimentary 24/7 Embassy BusinessLink center, indoor swimming pool and whirlpool with sundeck, contemporary Southwest dining at its best at The Cyprus Grille & Lounge, complimentary cooked to order breakfast, complimentary nightly 2 hour reception and 30,000 sq. feet of flexible meeting space.





Total Guestrooms	261	Parking Spaces	500	
Queen/Queen	103	Parking Fee	\$10/overnight	
Committable Sleeping Rooms	225	On-Site Restaurants	2	
Suites	261	Restaurant Seating Capacity	145	
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms	15	Private Dining Capacity	40	
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.)	30,000	Bar	Yes	
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.)	12,000	Swimming Pool	Yes	
Maximum Meeting Capacity	1,500	Spa	No	
Maximum Banquet Capacity	800	Workout Facility	Yes	
Data Port Ready	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service	Yes	
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in Guest Rooms	Yes	Business Center	Yes	
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms)	Yes	Gift Shop	Yes	
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi in Meeting Rooms	Yes	Room Service To-Go	5-11pm	
On-Site A/V	Yes	Pet Friendly	Yes \$50/stay	
Airport Shuttle	No	Miles to Abq. Sunport	4	
Fee for Airport Shuttle	N/A	Miles to Abq. Convention Center	1	
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel	N/A	Miles to shopping (Nob Hill)	4	

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Sandia Ballroom	12008	152' x 79'	18′	1000	600	600	-	1500
Sandia I, II, III	3002	79′ x 38′	18′	240	150	150	-	300
Sandia I	988	26' x 38'	18′	80	50	40	-	100
Sandia II	988	26' x 38'	18′	80	50	40	-	100
Sandia III	988	26' x 38'	18′	80	50	40	-	100
Sandia IV	3002	79′ x 38′	18′	240	150	150	-	300
Sandia V	3002	79′ x 38′	18′	240	150	150	-	300
Sandia VI, VII, VIII	3002	79′ x 38′	18′	220	150	100	-	300
Sandia VI	988	26' x 38'	18′	80	50	40	-	100
Sandia VII	988	26' x 38'	18′	80	50	40	-	100
Sandia VIII	988	26' x 38'	18′	80	50	40	-	100
Sierra Jr. Ballroom	3874	79' x 49'	14′	300	200	180	-	500
Sierra I	1274	26' x 49'	14′	100	70	60	-	150
Sierra II	1274	26' x 49'	14′	100	70	60	-	150
Sierra III	1274	26' x 49'	14′	100	70	60	-	150
Ocotillo II	1320	44' x 30'	12′	70	60	50	-	150
Ocotillo I	1092	39' x 28'	12'	60	50	40	-	125
Piñon	459	27' x 17'	12′	30	20	20	-	40
Agave	513	27' x 19'	12'	30	25	20	-	40
Sage			- Fixed S	Seating for 1	10 -		-	
La Ventana	3312	48' x 69'	12'	200	150	120	-	300



